(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Sarvesh Raj Client Name ,é-\g/IZI_SRightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-957 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 20 Mar 2002 Application Received | 21-04-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113169 ICrlllselzjlfrfed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 27-05-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT | Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
CORI\/IIEIEC?I\IIQI;NT WAl ReIS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Haritesh Sharg:r-]lfeerople Solutions 23.04-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Online Database 23-04-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 21-04-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 21-04-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 21-04-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 23-04-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Animesh Bhole, Constable 21-04-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 22-04-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 26-05-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

I -Major discrepancy

Legend:

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: Concentrix Private Limited Concentrix Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Sarvesh Raj Sarvesh Raj

Emp Code: 103160218 103160218

From: 04-02-2025 04-02-2025

To: 22-04-2025 22-04-2025

Designation: Representative, Operations Representative, Operations

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Provided

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Provided

Remarks: The above details were verified by Haritesh Sharma-People Solutions Center of
Concentrix Private Limited, found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the
check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Haritesh Sharma-People Solutions Center

Report Verified Date: 23-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

------ While replying, please do not add information below this ling -—--
Hi Team,

Thank you for writing to us.

Please find the mention details of employes:-

Employee id: 103160218

Employee Name:  Sarvesh Raj

Last Designation:  Representative, Operations
Date of Joining :  04-Feb-25

Last Working Day:  22-Apr-25

This mailbox is not monitored,
If vou are writing to us for background verification request, please note that we have changed our intake process.
Kindly fill the backgrownd verification details an below mentioned link and expect a responsese-mail from ws (FPeopleSolutions Help@eonceniriv com) within 2 working days.

Link: hitp: survay-welisten concentrix. com/index. php 2 16862 2 lang=en

Regards,
People Solutions Center

Haritesh Sharma
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Annexure 1 (b)

102172428391 [ PYKRPO0342780000166446 CUHCENTRIX BERWCEﬁ SARVESH RAJ | RAJENDRA | 04/02/2025 | MNIA
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED PRASAD SINGH
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution: Visvesvaraya Technological University | Visvesvaraya Technological University

Name Of The Candidate: Sarvesh Raj Sarvesh Raj

Enroll No: 1HK20CS146 1HK20CS146

Degree: Bachelor of Engineering Bachelor of Engineering

Major: Computer Science And Engineering Computer Science And Engineering

Month And Year Of Passing: 2024 2024

Certification Issued Date: 2024-10 2024-10

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Online Database of Visvesvaraya
Technological University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and
the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Online Database

Report Verified Date: 23-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page5/5



Annexure 2 (a)

&degidoly Tp038 dgdTyab, Bured. Buecws. o3

VISVESVARAYA TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY,
BELAGAVI. KARMATAKA . INDIA

= J.3e.) dddd | e, Bdet3 0 Tcd dbed ob Meshdy® Zdmeod wed / wae, - 209w,
VTU PROVISIONAL RESULTS OF UG/ PG June / July - 2024 EXAMINATION.

University Seat Number : IHK20CS5144
Student Name : SARVESH RAJ

e e I

Semester : 8
Subject Subject Name 3 Internal | External | Total ' Il-ﬂult Announced
Code Marks Marks f Updated
o
IRCSEl | INTERNET OF THINGS 38 37 75 P 2024-05-30
IBCS822 | STORAGE AREA NETWORKS 9 21 50 P 2024-05-30
IRCSPS3 | PROJECT WORK PHASE - 2 31 59 o B 2(24-05-30
18CE584 | TECHNICAL SEMINAR 0 0 89 P 2(24-05-30
IBCSI8S | INTERNSHIP 36 59 95 P 2024-05-30
’ = Anncunced/ Updated on
Requisite AICTE Activity Points Completed I 2024-10-29
= Seah¥dm | JodfSeried
Nomenclature / Abbreviations
P -= PASS F -= FAIL A-= ABSENT W -= WITHHELD X. NE -= NOT ELIGIBLE

Mot :

1) Results of some subjects of some students are not appearing due to reasons such as,
a) CIE not Available

b} SEE not available

because of technical reasons etc, however they will be updated shortly.
2) Withheld results to be announced later.

A o/-
Sd/-
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-957

GQ-AMRSN-957

Candidate Name:

Sarvesh Raj

Sarvesh Raj

Date Of Birth:

20-03-2002

20-03-2002

Father Name:

Rajendra Prasad Singh

Rajendra Prasad Singh

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: Vill motihari, PO Siyaruan, PS Vill motihari, PO Siyaruan, PS
Sanjhauli, Distt Rohtas ,SHIV Sanjhauli, Distt Rohtas ,SHIV
TEMPLE,Bihar-802220 TEMPLE,Bihar-802220

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID G)-AMRSN-957
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Sarvesh Raj

FATHER NAME Rajendra Prasad Singh

DATE OF BIRTH 20-March-2002

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Vill motihari, PO Siyaruan, PS Sanjhauli, Distt Rohtas SHIV TEMPLE, Bihar-802220
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 21-April-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verificd Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
CONCLUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Civil or Cominal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber mised before us. The information is subject o the search conducted within the Jursdicrional mits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online litigarion darabase there is no Civil or Caminal case instruted against the Reference
Mumber ratsed before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jursdictional Emits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon s subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informanon as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the nstruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the
concernod court. This information may not be treated as a Certifecare.

Yours Truly

Adds Jp

[PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sarvesh Raj

Sarvesh Raj

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Sarvesh Raj

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUND

Casze ID 5ib768a0iln111jmAcyw1i51pt

Current Group Warld Check

Cender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 21 Apr 2025 1312 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches L]
Hars Sarvesh Ra
Drass Printad 21020005, 1317

Confidential
20 Mar 2002
21 Apr 2025 13:12
Mo
Yas

Pringsd By l.i{'lr-:-'l_-dc' LT RISK
- R S m LSEG Wuusence
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Annexure 4 (b)

2125 13:12 n C Screened for War . p

d-Check {Iniial/Re- Batch
Screan Cnly)
21 Apr 2025 13:12 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Desktop

NOTES

All Imestamps in s expart are in UTS and may ko n vanance sith the locals bme shown cn the applcabon

Legal Motics

The conbervis of s recond ars prvate and condidantial amd should not be disclosed fo third parties uniess: i) the torms of your agreemant with L2EG aflow you o
oo so; (1) the necord suipect requesis any fata that you may hold on Sem, and such data inclodes theer World-Check necordt or (6i) you ane urder some: pther legal
ohiigation ta do so. You musi consider and abids by your own obligations in refation to the data privacy rights of indhaduals and must noSfy them of your insention

1o s=arch agains! Word-Check and proside Siem wish erformation comtained i she World-Check privaoy statement. Yiou shail not rely upon the comtent of this repon
withiou] maiong independent checls b venty the information contained iherein. Information coenefated is necessarily bried and shaould be read by you in the comexd of
the fulier cetails available in the extemal sounes @0 which inks are provdied. The accuracy of the méormation found in e undariyng souroes must be venfisd with
It recond subject befone amy action is taken and you should inform us if any lrks |0 e sources are braken. if this record contairs negatve allegahons. it should
be assumed thal such allegations ane denied by fhe subject. You showld not draw any negative infenences about indiaduals or entifies mensly bacause they ane
dentified in the database. nor because they ane shown as “Reparted being linked o others identified in the database. The maturs of linking vanes considerably
Many persons ane included solely becousa they hald or hawe heid prominent poitical posibons or are conmecied Io such Rdidusls

Harvs: Sarvash Aoy
Date Palmd 210420285 1347
Printed By Flemerder Kumar —
m LSEG INTELLIGEMNCE
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Annexure 4 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate: Sarvesh Raj Sarvesh Raj

Pan Number: ETZPRO303F ETZPRO303F

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Provided 645

Scoring Factors: Not Provided PRESENCE OF DELINQUENCY

Personal Loan Score: Not Provided Not Provided

Status: Not Applicable Green

Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion
CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is
furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date: 21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

TTQHSUT‘IiOﬂ@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONBUMER: SARVESH R DATE-Z -0 026

MEMBER ID: BNOSI34012 TIME: 21:13:35

MEMBER REFEREHCE NUMBER: CONTROL NUMBER: 8,58 50,81, 588
CONSUMER INFORMATION:

MAME- BARVESH RAJ

DATE OF BIRTH: 20-03-2002 GENDER: MALE

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S):

SCORE HAME SCORE ECORING FACTORS
CRESIEVEICHS BCORE 645 + PRESENCE OF DELINGUENCY
2. PRESENCE OF SEVERE DELINQUENCY AS OF RECENT UPDATE
3 LOW CREDIT AGE
4: PRESENCE OF DELIMQUENCY IM THE RECENT PAST
POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISHONS SCORE
Consumer with &l east one trade on e buread In 1ast 36 months 300 {High risay bo SO0 (how Tisk]
Consumer not in CIBIL daiabase or histery cider than 36 months -1

* At least one tradeiine vath indformation updated in last 36 months is equired.

IDENTIFICATION(S):

IDEMTIFICATION TYPE IDEMTIFICATION NUMBER ISSLE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX 1D NUMBER [PAN) ETZPRO30IF

TELEPHONE(S):

TELEPHOMNE TYPE TELEPHONE MUMBER TELEPMOMNE EXTEMNEIDN

MOBILE PHONE BI405B6046

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMall ADDRESE

SARVESHRAZ0ZEEHGMAIL COM
SARVESHRAZ0ZEEGMAIL COM

ADDRESS{ES):

£ 2024 TransUnion CIBIL Limied. (Formery: Credit information Bureas (India ) Lirmebad ). Ml ngils resemved. PAGE 1 OF 3

TransUnion CIBIL CIN : UTZ30MHZ000PLC126359
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Annexure 5 (b)

&)

TransUnion:

CIBIL

CONBURER SARVESH RAd DATE-2 1= 0u M2 K
MEMBER ID: BNOBIIA00 2 TME: 21:13:35
MEMBER REFERENCE HUMBER: CONTROL NUMBER: 8,58 59 81 888

ADDREESE SN0 RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH, VILLAGE MOTIHARI, POST SIYARUAN, P 5 SANJHAULI, MOTIHARI, ROHTAS, BIHAR B02220 BIHAR
BO2220

CATEGOREY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE DATE REPORTE D:30-06-2002

ADDRESS (S0 RAJEMDRA PRASAD SINGH, VILLAGE MOTI HARL, POST SIYARUAN, P 5 SANJHAULL, MOTI HARI, ROHTAS. BIHAR - 802220
BIHAR BOZ220

CATEGORY PERMANENT ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE OATE REFORTED:30-00- 2021

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTE ADVANCES BALANCES DATE OPENED

All Accounts TOTAL 1 MIGH CRYSANG. AMT: B,000 CURRENT: O BECENT: 29-09-2021
OVEROLE O OVERDLE O GLOEST: 29-09-2021

ZERO-EALANCE: |

ENQUIRIES

Only Last 76 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credi repan

EROUIRY PURPDSE TOTAL PAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS HECENT

All Enguiries 1 i} 1 a O7-03-2025

ACCOUNT[S):

ACCOLNT DaTES AMOUNTS STATUS

MEMBER AAME- NOT DISCLOSED OEENED.: 28-00-2021 SANCTIONED: 8,000

ACCOUNT NUMBER: NOT LAST PAYIAENT 20-00-2024 CLRRENT BALANCE: D

DISCLOSED REPORTED AND CERTIFIED: FRAT EREQ: MOMNTHLY

TYEE CONSUMER LOAN 31-03-2025

CES S TRNONVIDUAL BT HIST START: 01-03-2025

PUT HET END: 01 -D4-2022

DAYS PAST DUEIASSET CLASSIFICATION (UP TO 36 MONTHS; LEFT TO REGHT)
oo 000

000 000 D00 000 OoD T26 635 BB 634 603 573 542 513 482 451 429
03-25 U225 0125 12-24 13-4 q0-24 oi-a4 08-24 or-4 24 524 -39 03-24 oz-34 01-24 12-23 1123 10-23
375 36D 313 288 268 237 207 176 148 117 086 056 025 D026 26 2027 OO0 025
0933 0B-F3 Lip i) 0823 {1 ] 0.2 0533 f3-25 0i-53 1223 1122 033 04-ZF 0E-33 o722 DE-EF E-22 LR
ENQUIRIES:
2 7024 TransUnion CIBIL Limied. (Fomerddy: Credt information Bureau (India) Limeted ). Al nghts reserved. PAGE 20F 3

TransUnion CIBIL CIN | UT2300MHI000F LC1 26359
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Annexure 5 (c)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER: SARVESH RAJ DATEZ1-04-2025
MEMBER D: BNOSI34012 TIME: 21:13:35
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEBER: CONTROL MUMBER: B, 55 58 &1 G088

Onty Last 36 monifis enguiries will be aigplayed in the Credit repert

MEMBER ENOUIRY DATE ENQUIRY PURPOSE ENOUIRYT AMOUNT

NOT DISCLOSED 07-03-2025 PERSOMAL LOAN 1

END OF REPORT OM SARVESH RAJ

All information contained i this credit report has been coliated by TransUnion CIBIL Limied | TW CIBIL) based on information provided! sulbmitted by

its vanous members("Maembers®), &s part of periodic data subméssion and Members are required 10 ensure BCCuracy, complelensss and veracly of e
Information submitied. The credit regort |8 generated using the proprietary search and match logic of TU CIBIL TU CIBIL uses fis best efforts o ensue
acewracy, completeness and veracity of the information centained in the Repart, and shal enly be liahée and ! or responsible If any discrepancies afe diractly
aftributabée to TU CIBIL. The use of this report s gowemed by the tesms and conditions of the Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Mermbers.

& 7024 TransUnion CIBIL Limied. {Formerty: Credit Information Bureau (India) Limibed ). 40 nghts reserved PAGE 3 GF 3

Tranalnion CIBIL CIN | UTZ300MHI000PLC 126359
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sarvesh Raj

Sarvesh Raj

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-957 GQ-AMRSN-957
Employee Id: 113169 113169
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 23-04-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

102172428391 | PYKRPO0342780000166446 | CONCENTRIX SERVICES | SARVESH RAJ | RAJENDRA | 040212025 | N/A
INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED PRASAD SINGH
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-957

GQ-AMRSN-957

Candidate Name:

Sarvesh Raj

Sarvesh Raj

Date Of Birth:

20-03-2002

20-03-2002

Father Name:

Rajendra Prasad Singh

Rajendra Prasad Singh

(Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav Agarwal
(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check

Addressl: Vill motihari, PO Siyaruan, PS Vill motihari, PO Siyaruan, PS
Sanjhauli, Distt Rohtas ,SHIV Sanjhauli, Distt Rohtas ,SHIV
TEMPLE,Bihar-802220 TEMPLE,Bihar-802220

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Animesh Bhole,

as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Animesh Bhole, Constable

Report Verified Date:

21-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AMND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION 1Ty GO-AMRSN-957
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Sarvesh Rayg

FATHER NAME Rajendra Prasad Singh
DATE OF BIRTH 20-Muarch-2002

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Vill motihari, PO Siyaruar, PS Sanjhauli, Distt Rohtas SHIV TEMPLE, Bihar-802220

MAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Eaubodihar Chaun Police Station

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER.  |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT MUMBER 612-2222233
VERIFICATION STATUS Veribed Clear
VERIFIED DATE 21-April- 2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr. Amimesh Bhole, Constable

EXECUTIVE sUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

As on the date of this seasch and as per the onhne hitigason darabase theee 15 no Cral o Camimnal case msonted agunst the Refesence
Mumber rased before us. The information = subyect m the search conducred withan the Jusnsdictomal bmars of the Addeess of the
Candadare peovided. Hence, this infoemation is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

Az on the date of this search and as per the online hnganon darabase theee is no Crol o Caminal case instimoted against the Reference
Mumber swsed before us. The information 8 subyect m the search conducted withan the Jusisdicnonal bmars of the Addreess of the
Candsdare peovided. Henee, this informanon is subjective in namre.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due dibgence has been conducted o retrieval of the mformanon as per the public records available. The mformaton s guaned on
the instrucnon of CLIENT and the undersigned s not hable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned court. This informanion may not be treated as a Certificane.

Yours Troly

A g

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/ 1432/ 14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card

Identity Number: 440120954104 440120954104

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

22-04-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

mm“ =, @

AADHAAR

Sarvesh Raj
2002-03-20
Male

XXXXXXXX4104

Address:
S/0: Rajendra Prasad Singh village

motihari post siyaruan p s sanjhauli

Motihari - Sioruan Rohtas Bihar 802220

+/ erified

by DigiLocker

R YR, A UgaE
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Annexure 8 (b)

Unique Identification Authority of India 2N

AADHAAR

———

a8 myAadhaar @ English v

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

440120954104 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Bihar
Mobile wkaaR ()4

This Aadhaar number requires Mandatory Biometric Update.
Please visit nearby Aadhaar Seva Kendra / Aadhaar enrollment-
update center,
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sarvesh Raj

Sarvesh Raj

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-957 GQ-AMRSN-957
Employee Id: 113169 113169
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified for the period of 6months from any
employment to employment in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

26-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Sarvesh Raj Sarvesh Raj

DOB 20-03-2002 20-03-2002

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Visvesvaraya Technological University

Visvesvaraya Technological University

Course

BE

BE

Specialization / Major

Computer Science & Engineering

Computer Science & Engineering

Year of Passing

2024

2024

Gap Remarks: NA

12th

Name of the Board / School Bihar School Examination Board Bihar School Examination Board
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major NA MNA

Year of Passing 2019 2019

10TH STANDARD

Name of the Board / School Bihar School Examination Board Bihar School Examination Board
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major Nil Mil

Year of Passing 2017 2017
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Annexure 9 (b)

Employment-1

Mame of the Employer

Concentrix Services India Private Limited

Concentrix Services India Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee Sarvesh Raj Sarvesh Raj
Date of joining - From 04-02-2025 04-02-2025
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 19-04-2025 15-04-2025
Designation / Role Advisor Advisor
Gap Remarks:

Internship-1

Name of the Employer

Peroptyx (Freelancing)

Peroptyx (Freelancing)

Full Name of the Employee Sarvesh Raj Sarvesh Raj
Date of joining - From 01-11-2024 01-11-2024
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 01-02-2025 01-02-2025

Designation / Role

Data Analyst-Maps Evaluator

Data Analyst-Maps Evaluator

Gap Remarks:

Internship-2

Mame of the Employer MedTourEasy MedTourEasy
Full Name of the Employee Sarvesh Raj Sarvesh Raj
Date of joining - From 01-04-2024 01-04-2024
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 01-06-2024 01-06-2024

Designation / Role

Data Analytics Intern

Data Analytics Intern

Gap Remarks:
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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